Weibliche Jugend U14

Johanns Lena
Hoffmann Maria
Harzer Celina
Schneider Nele
Gilles Sarah
Miller Eva-Lotte
Miller Lena

Weibliche Jugend U16

Rennecke Franziska
Dusaux Morgane
Neuber Luisa
Kolbert Maijtje
Junk Carmen
Kléckner Anna-Clara
Rodenkirch Anna
Thomé Michele

Weibliche Jugend U18

Teller Sandra
Schmitt Hannah
Schwanke Katharina
Schmitt Theresa
Achermann Vivian
Emmerich Rebecca

LG Vulkaneifel

LG Westerwald

LG Sieg

LG Sieg

SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
Hunsrick Marathon

LG Rhein-Wied

LAZ Birkenfeld
Athletic-Team Wittlich
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
Athletic-Team Wittlich
LG Maifeld-Pellenz

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LG Westerwald

SV Windhagen

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LG Lahn-Aar-Estrau
LG Sieg

LG Kreis-Ahrweiler
TuS Kaisersesch

Auswahlmannschaft Euro-Cross
Cross-Vergleichskampf Rheinland-Luxemburg

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

Mannliche Jugend U14

Heimerl
Stolben
Schiffels
Laukart
Moll
Bertram
Trabert

Patrick
Jan
Niklas
Max
Felix
David
Leon

Mannliche Jugend U16

Iking

Weis
Spitzhorn
Fuchs

Jung
Neffgen
Fischer
Neitzert
Lichtentdler
Wirtz

Niklas
Yannik
Timo
Maximilian
Luis
Jonathan
Jonas
Malte

Paul
Abraham

Mannliche Jugend U18

Patz

GroBe
Scholz
Schmitt
Kolberg
Gerling
Olbermann
Gorges
Schiitz

Yannick
Maximilian
Christian
Andreas
Lennert
Matthias
Niclas
Oliver
Laurenz

SpVgg Burgbrohl

SV Manderscheid
Post-Sportverein Trier
LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Maifeld-Pellenz

TG Oberlahnstein
RSG Montabaur

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LG Lahn-Aar Esterau
LG Rhein-Wied
Post-Sportverein Trier
LSC Maischeid

LG Westerwald
Post-Sportverein Trier

LG Rhein-Wied

RSG Montabaur

Meddys LWT Koblenz
LG-Lahn-Aar-Estrau

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

RSG Montabaur

LG HSC Gam.-RSC Untermosel
PST Trier

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
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2001
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1997
1997
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1998
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